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

1623 McGllchnst
Crushed quarry rocks and

gravel All size (oi roads.
driveways and parking lots
READY MIXED CONCHETE.
Garden sand
shovel and dragline work
EM

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL CO
Ready mix concrete, crushea
inuna gravel, sand & top soli.
1405 M Front. EM

V4.LLEY SAND GRAVEl CO
Crushed ii round gravel sand
& con mix EM 44a

SEPTIC SERVICE

HOWARDS sewer
septic tanxi cleaned EM

MIKE'S Septic service rank,
cleaned D'rootei cleans sewers
drains Phone EM

Capitol" Septic 'service tanks
cleaned. Spin-Io- rooter cleans
sewers. EM EM

TV REPAIR

H. i H. TV SERVICE
Guar. Repair, radio, TV & ant.

:ai.l anytime em

UPHOLSTERING

Professional ' Uphol. All work
guar. Free est. Pickup, & del
Van Hess Uphol. EM

600 Employment
618 Education

ACCORDION Lessons Home in-

struction, instrument, music
furnished, free scientific mu-
sic apiit. analysis. EM

H IG HSCHOOL A f HOME
Finish vnur High School in your

spare lime. Books furn. Low
tuition. Free Booklet AMERI-
CAN SCHOOL. 653 N. Inter-
state. Portland 17. Ore.

620 Doy end Contract
li. V yd shovel, crane hoe

drg. line mobile cranes
cats, carry all clear,

ing blade Rental contract or
unit Drices

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N Front St. CM

r00 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Board

CLOSE in. nice warm rm. $17.

Lady. 765 Marion.

CLEAN, warm rms T.V., close
in 215 S Winter. EM

ROOM It board, voting business
girl only. EM

CLEAN light housekeeping rms.
$20. 735 N. Church.

VERY nice room. priv. ent. Gen-
tlemen prcf. 655 N. Cottafie.

TV. clean nice furn. sleeping
rm., men. $4.75 wk. EM

BOARD & rm. for men. 1880

Center.

705 Apartments For Rent

NEW management newly dec.,
furn. 3 rm. Ar bath. 1st fir.
apt. 770 S. Com'l. EM

2 BDRM. COURTS
siove & rcf. furn.,

nulo. wash & dryer. EM
3 FURN. rms.. pvt. bath. Ent".

Util. rm., utilities, range,
parking. $38. EM

FURN. 3 nn. & bath, clean,
attractive, spacious. $50 incl.
Ulil. 280 N.UUh. EM

FURN. 2 rms & bath. Olympic
Apts VjlO N. Liberty, EM

NICE large apt., close
in. 1 apt. Ph. after 5

p.m. EM

TURNER, OREGON
NEAT 2 bedrm. furn. Apt. $37.50

mo. KM

3 RMrfurn. apt.. $30 mo. 151)9

State. EM
FURN. 2 nn. apt. Adults, 1515

N. Capitol.EM
FURN. heated, 3"bedrm. flat.

660 N. IIif:h:EM3-K175- .

BEAUTIFUL. spacious well
turn. bdrm. Apt. heat furn.
745 S. Com-l-

ONE "furn. apt with utilities $25.
340 Union.

3
"

R M .TU RN7"a PT
Ambassador Apt. 550 N. Summer
3 RM. furn. Apt's.

rlnsr in. all utilities included,
444 S. High. New management.

CLEAN furnished 1 rm. apt..
633 Ferry.

MOD2 rm. furn. apt. $50. 1065
Madison EM

3ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn.
EM 37l?rj5.l

FURN. 2 or 3 rms. apts.. util.
incl.. Ph EM or EM

morns. A eves.

THE CENTURY. 1961 CENTER
New Irg. dlx. 2 norm Apis
RM s7in4 plev. SE, range,

relng., $45. EM

NEWLY dec. 3 furn. nvt.
ent. bath, util pd 419 S. 19th

FURN Clean light rm. kit
bath. $30. 290 So. 14th.

3 RM. furn., 2nd fir. rm. bsm't.
Util. pdI!MNJ1Hl.

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13lh St. EM

2 BDHM. court apt., un furn.,
range, retrig. H12 inn.

COURT Apt. furn. really ntce &

clean. T V., Laundry. Parking
avail. 1nq. ApL1352 S. 12th.
St 2 RM. util. pd. newly dec.
No. S2Bt $35. EM

CLEAN 2 rm. furn.. prlv. bath,
entr.jfar. 959 12th.

635 N. Summer. Furn. bsm't.,
3 rm. apt. uith bath.

LOVELY mortem unfurn. 3 rm.
Apt Lrg liv. rtn hdud.
firs. Ru. at door, garage. 121

Kingwood Ave. EM

FURS' Courts, knol'v pine in- -

tenor A coy. 1(5 plus
util. 2455 Trade. EM

FURN apt ''S fV f3 50. Util- -

Jtier incl. EM

RDfm partly furn. EM

FURN. apt. util. pd.. on bus.
j;io, $45. 125 Gcrth. EM

FCRN. A- 2 bdrm nnv. bath.
771 S. 21M. t.M

CLEAN rm apt with kitchtn-elt-
util pd. EM

A TTR ACTIVE 3 Rms bath. ref.
rnge garage Apt No. 1,
VA'i State St. Open today

4 RMS. furn ne
nite. $13 tno.

VERY attract newly dec
Mrm. (urn Dt Ideal for 2 or

ft Quiet Streets fr 3 Bedrooms
t? Restful surroundiiiRS tr Family room
fr Close to School Church it 1V4 Baths

ft New Homes Paved Streets ft Double garag

$14,500
CORDOVA STEPHENSON WILL SHOW

(Out S. 12th, Just past Morning-sid- School, turn East)

IED MORRISON REAL ESM

AM it
FLOOR COVERINGS
NORM'S WALKER-Pa-

int
Co.

Division Wuah-it- y

installations Linoleum, As-

phalt & Rubber Tile Wall tile
Free Estimates. CM

tiKAUINU H UUI.NU
BULLDOZING clearing roadZ

ponds rarry.U V
Huskey EM

bi.i.i.t.o.iM, 5.6o per nr fc

cavating. trencmns tile lay
ins seotirs elc f.nocn
Macrz. E.M alter 9 a.m.

HUMIDITY CONTROL
STOP Window sweating - paintrot.
INCOME TAX

Smith Bookkeeping Servire
EM OR EM 28210

Leon A. Flscus
EM 1500 4th Si.

INSURANCE
ALL KINDS! Personal service.

E. J. (Edl Konka
Day EM Eve. EM
business directory
PAINTING

Painting & Paperhanging. Free
Est. EM 1160 Shipping.

60" eardens. lawns.
lield work. EM k EM

CALL EM for help to
build or repair, vcry Reas,

YOUR handy man: Repairing,
pointing, yard & lawn. Reas.
EM before ft. after 6.

Painting & Paperhanging
Any size job Free Est.

Terms. Ph. NclFon EM
CARPENTER WORK, day or

contract. EM2-1H-

CARPENTER, repair, small or
large jobs. EM

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or drainboards. R L Elf
stromCo. 260 S. Liberty

LOU'S tree service, topping,
orune. cabling EM

FeC SPECIAL painting aver-ae-

bdrm. S33 labor & mil
K'1' dirt cheap. EM

SMALL carpenter Jobs, good
reas. EM

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
CHAS McLEAN EM

SCHARFF" BROTHERS
Installation Repair Sewers.

Septic Tanks. Drain Fields
Power Ditching. Backfill
EM

CUSTOM work wanted with
$4.50 per nr. EM

days.EM eves.

LIGHT crawler doer leveling.
gradingCM LKurth

SHEFT-ROC- machine taned.
expertly brocaded EM

Sorayinp. tree topping, removal,
pruning. L. Caudle. EM

614 Work Wanted, Lody

WANTED, lornings tc child care,
Salem Heights dtst. EM

MIMEOGRAPHING typing Mrs.
Poe. 665 N. 16th. EM

DliVslLVKING St alterations.
all tvpesMrs Day KM

GENERAL cleaning by the hour
EM

WILL do ironing In my home.
houin aaiem, r.tvi .itnz.

615 Child Care

SOUTH LANCASTER DAY
NURSERY: licensed child
cure. EM Mrs. Win.
Roth, 815 S. Lancaster.

615-- Babysitting
CARE of small child, my home.

vie. So. Com'l. St Ewald. EM

CHILD care my home. Infants
up to 2 vrs. 5 davs week. Refs.
EM 158.i Ferry.

BABYSITTING In mv home. 472
N 17th. EM

WILL CARE for small child, my
home. 995 S 14th. j

EXC. care. Inv home,' S." Salem.
Ref. EM

WILtrcare for small cittd. my h
home, Manbrin dLl. EM 4'5Q26

RELIABLE Bahvsitter. nr.. day
or nite. my home. EM

rHll.nrARt hr or day my
home. So. Salem. EM

jtio CJ..-nH-

GR-R--
R

vAtm - n f)i ) K.S 1 Lh riUOO
GROWL

at vour business letters?

LEA R.N IMC trtai i ai
to write business letters

ClasK jrarts Monday, March 13

at 2 p m.

Cla limited to 1" stuoenti in

NOW
rv--r KM

MKRRITT DAVIS
crurvi, nr COMMERCF.

MOD. furn. 2 rm. aot.. ulil. od
close in. EM 208 E.
bush.

1411 STATE ST. Furn.. clean 3
rms.&: priy. batb. util. pd.

1 RM. furn. sleeping Apt. util.
cooking facilities $20, - 3 rm.
furn. Apt. util.. elec. range &

retrig.jM5.EM4-50yi- .

GARDE COURT 1 bdrm.
turn, court rental. New furni-
ture. Tile bath. S58 mo. Low
utilities. Call EM eves.
EM

UN FURN. 2 bdrm. court apt..
close in. $65. EM

CLEAN bdrm. apt., range, re- -

frig., steam heat, adults only.
EM orEM

2 BDRM. turn. apL, close State
bldgs. 1232 Cenetr.

706 Duplexes
DUPLEX- -2 bdrm.. liv. rm.. util.

rm., birch kitchen. "Nice."
2180BerrySt. EM

FURN. large 2 bdrm.. close to
hospitals. EM or EM

UNFURN. 2 bdrm., frpl.. hdwd.
firs., oil furnace. Near state
bldgs:1145Ferry.EM2-7249- .
RM. furn. duplex apt. clean

full basement. Hollvwood dist.
EM or EM

CLEAN as a pin! Mod. furn.
an ciec, j rnis. et Dam, uar.
$45. Inq. 2210 Breyman.

NEWLY decorated furn. 3 large
rms., TV ant, em

2 NICE 1 bdrms., $40 to $45, on
College Dr. EM

BDRM7Tu7nTrTV"'tr"Couple
only. EM 2ai5 N. 5th.

TIRED looking. See this 2 bdrm.
So., $70. EM

NEW 2 bdrm.. very nice, $65.
Draw drapes. 4135 Portland Kd

1 BDRM., range, refrig., gar.
$67.5 1175 Saginaw. EM

VERY attractive Irg. bdrm..
cioseis gaiore. ciee. range t
reirig. Auto washer A dryer,
garbage & water, close m, $60.
EM or EM 4 0284.

707 Houses For Rent

CLEAN mod. 2 bdrm. range.
refng.. Util. pd. $65. Small
Cottage furn. 1U62 7th. EM

2 BDRM. 1g. liv. rm.. util. rm..
garage. 470 Vcall Rd. Close to
store. EM

NICE 1 bdrm. in court, elec.
beat, garage, S(5.175 Market

3 BDRM. hse. North. $70. EM
Sat.orSun.

4 BDRM. house, 1065Rurai,Ph.
E M

NEW 2 bdrm. hse. with att.

A Dunwi, uniurn..
fenced back yarct. uooa

$50. EM

SMALL 2 bdrm. house, located
North, immediate possession.
$47.50. See Woodry, 1605 N.
Summer.

CLEAN 2 bdrm. cottage. Near
Ur. Clinic. EM

1 BDRM. in Court-stor- St refrig.
$3!t,50. Inq. 1H1 Lceaflcr6-

NEAT, bdrm. house, flrcpl..
gar. EM before a.m.

2 BDRM.. bsmt. East $65 mn.
Near school, bus. EM3-583-

L
NICE"Tbdrm close in, 3 blks.

M&F, auto, heat, & washer.
EM EM

2 HOUSES, $65 & $55. Bus by
door, nr. scni. t,m

CLEAN 2 hdrm.. unfurn. house.
West Salem $45. Ph. EM

4 BDRM., near Brooks, com
plctclv mod., large garden,
EM

FOR RENT TO G.L ONLY. If
you intend to buy, Ibis is your
cnancc. u.i. appraisui appneo
for, yr. old, beam ceiling,
forced oil heat, carport, re-
decorated. $70 00 mo. rent to
applv on down payment. See
at 1165 Harris St. Immediate
possession. Ph. EM

4 BDRMS., Den, liv. rm., din.
rm.. kit., util., gar., unfurn.,
good res. area, oil heal, Irg.
vard. $80. Call after 5 p.m.,
EM

GOOD location, clean 2 hdrm.
home. $a5 per 1110. Call Raw
hns Jtenlly EM

YEAR lease on 2 bdrm. home.
Good disl. Auto, refrig., stove,
liv. nn. rug. TV ant. No pets.
$85 mo. Available March 29th.
EM

VERY nice bdrm., court un-
furn. except stove & refrig.
EM 2445Markel:

1 BDRM., stove, refrig., $55.
Inq. 1420 Market.

4 RM. house, garage. Adults or
couple pia. luiu n. lain, t,M

NEW bdrm. hse.. lots of closet
soacc. stove, rem . sarnce.
some util. Inq. 1905 N. If'th.

MODERN, clean I bdrm.. un-
furn cottage, utility rm. St

gar.. $45. water fiirn., (VII
between 12 & 7 p.m. EM
OlflJ.

5 RM. modern house. Rural.
Garden spot. EM

SMALL 2 hedrm. hse. OnH hus
line. Inquire 4020 State St.

SUB. partlv furn. 2 rm., hath"
util. Large lot, South. $30. EM

NICE 2 Bdrm. hmisefurn. or
unfurn. sawdust heat, garage.
Ph. after 6. EM

3 RM. Small house partly furn.,
garage. 855 Shipping.

I BDRM. unforn. elec. heat. atL
garage. No dogs. mi, K. of
4 Corners. Inq. 4595 State. EM

3 BDRMS 2 vrs. oid"So., dbl
gar$100 ma EM
KW 2" BR. carpet." drapes",
view. $85. moLKM 4.4216.
BDRM. house. 2064 Broadway"-E-

2 BDRM home NF-- . $70 mo. Will
leasp with option to buy. EM

days.EM eve,
4 BDRM., gar., elec. water heat-

er for washer dryer
y.10 N. 17ih, J'rO. EM

CLEAN 2 tdrin. mod unfurn..
elec. ht. 107ft Kim. W. Salem.

2 BDRM. Countrv home, garage.
Adult.-- . KM

TARTLY (urn. 5 rm. house. F.M

FOR rent or sell on small rioun
pavrnent. !g. 2 bdrm., oil heat,
garage, all fenred yard. im.
rriediate povti. C1oe to Slate
Hospital, 718 Oregon St. J70
mo. Onrn for inspection. Ph.
KM

GOOD 2 BR ln"thrnuntrv!
Garden, fruit. 141. Omart Si

Caiaba.j:M
BDRM, cottage, unfurn

tove, rrfrig flrepl gar.
F.M

2 BDRM. 1245 Shady Lane, $.5,
EM 058 after 5 pm.

NICE 2 bdrm. houie. dbl far
2071 Evergreen. EM 2!Bf,.v

onn-.p- h Calaba, 477 Court
EM 2 4115.

2 BDRM houie. ga heat. hlk

bin, 4 Corners. KM

tM , J

TO COUPLE Sm. partlv furn
hse E util. pd mo. KM

2 ""n.M Yoor.MovVVit "vii
a It.n

'wva.1- c,!,!r'
,m hM 2 Z7n'

PLSTIH 3 n r,r 'i

At. LA er Lit

Sm. 3 rm. furn. hse., (30
EM

3 ROOM furn. house, utilitv
garage, lawn & garden spot.
78U inuau M 3'??19'

CLEAN small 1 bdrmTTilPeleci
adults. 1138 Ruge. EM

CLEAN furn. t bdrm. house.
garage km

SMALLcTean & fur n 7 TV a n"

tenna. 42 S. High. Also day-
light bsmt. apt. overlooking
creeK.

1 BEDRM.. very clean, reas.
No pcts.Inq. 3845 PortUnd Rd

3 ROOM furn. house, utility,
garage, lawn & garden spot.
780 N. 17th. Call EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm. furn. house.
T.V. ant., close in. $55. 422
So. High, EM

2 BEDRM. furn. house, with ga
rage. CM

2 BDRM. furn. house rent, sale
or leascEM

1 BDRM. furn. house, nr. bus.
vaterfurn. E.M

FOR RENT one bdrm. furn.
house. $45 per month. 1491
Franklin. EM

$50 bdrm. all elec. W. Salem,
nice tor steadv emploved. r Al

or Stayton 8074.

2 BDRM. home, reas., elec. heat
HOll.VWOOd UlSt. EM

1 BDRM. partly furnished. EM
eve. tM

rBDRMrSouth7cVlid wclcoine",
vasher dryer,JEM2-675a-

.

3 RM. furn. cottage, neat, clean.
aauits, no pets, siu. iu a.
Lancaster. EM

2 BDRM.. W. Salem, garage.
col only, sso mo. liM
or EM

SMALL furn. house, clean, all

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED to rent or lease Meat
Dept. Box 602, Statesman-Journal- .

710 Wanted to Rent Hset
3 RM. house with wood heat,

stove furn. Prefer Keizcr Disl.
Reas. rent. No large lawn.
Inq. 1670 S. Summer St.

EMPLOYED couple & family
ncca .i onnvt. House in ton em
Heights dtst. by March 25th.
EM after 6 p. m.

NEED Clean 3 bdrm. home, in
N.E. or South district, family,
2 children. Will sign lease,
must be desirable ino junk)Leave description Ph. num-
ber Box 398 Statesman-Journa- l

714 Business Rentals

OFFICE space for 2 offices and
receptionist in west uaie
Shopping Center. EM

FOR RENT or lease. 60.000 sq
ii. warenouse wim o i i i c e
space. Available immediately.
Located corner Front & Ferry.
Building presently occupied
by Capital City Transfer who
are moving to 1295 Johnson
St. EM for details.

780 Moving & Storoge

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL C1TV TRANSFER-
-

LOW COST storage. H L. Stiff
Furniture Co EM

Larmer Transfer & Storage
Complete moving service Also

uRents tor BEKINS Natlon-Wld- e

Movers Ph EM

LESTER DeLAPP

LYON VAN LINES
LOCAL OR NATION WIDE

Movine & Storage
PH. EM OR EM

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opporfun.
8 RENTAL Units, block to Capi

tol mags, r urniMico. always
rented, self operating, gross
income $1.00(1 per yr. Owner
leaving state, price cut to
$21,000. Ph. KM

WILL trade profitable restaurant
lor nnmc in or near naiem.
this place has hest location in
small Valley town on main
traveled Highway, has been
established for years, and had
a good reputation al all limes.
Same owner for past 12 years,
besides food, also has good
sofc business. Pres-
ent owner will stay with huver
until familiar w ith business.
Hox 601, Statesman-Journal- .

FOR SALE: Fully equipped ex-
cellent lunch St dinner busi-
ness, have several clubs eat-

ing steady, living quartern
with steadv roomers & board-
ers. EM4-3fi43-

UNUSUAL opportunity. Super
service station with adjacent
lot for used cars, trailers or
other items. Small Investment
required. KM

SKRVICE Station Freeren"t-contac- t
Llovd Mvers. 205

Columbia. KM

FOR I.FASP: Good major Oil
Co. Servu-- Slal ion in Salem
Investment required. KM

OI'PORTUNlYY bevond com par--
ison If you qualify. EM

802 Bus. & Income Prop.
MUST sell best investment prop-ert-

in valley $2.VOO0. E
lfl!KI N. Pac. Hiway,

Woorihurn.

806 Houses For Solt
CLOSKTS
STOHAfiK

KITf'MKN ( AniN'KTS
IN AIH'NDANCK

Wr 'iave these to offer in this 3

bdrm., 2 baths, with contem-
porary type family rm 2 ar
gantge Already financed. The
ur i,f iur d'fw n pa vment
will govern vour monthly pay-
ment Trarte, we take ft few
if hnie It small and not over
pnrcd We like varant

All for $13.!) at .1518
Rawlins St. Ph. KM

WILL' SELL rr y" new4 bdrm.
home or irade $12,000 equity
for smaller home or farm
EM das, F.M

tvr.
FOR SALE or "rent "2 bdrm!

h"ue. f ri1 bsmt'.. gas
EM

HARD TO FIND
VETERANS 2', DOWN PLUS

LOAN COSTS
Wr have two home

Iw ated South one for $'5O0 ft)
and the oth-- for 113 250 rm

2.'( year loar.s at 4''. in t rent.
Call Ohmarl Calaba. Real-tn- r

477 Court St. Phone
EM

BY BUILDER
New 3 hdrm rufton rmit' Home

choice lorotlon EM

BY"Bt'llj)F.R 111 y"'N" 3

ivlrfi h'irr.e, n?th and 't. nice
urr. rofir,s. EM 4 t

FOR SALE by owner 3""bdrrn, j

fxf.ilv rm hflth a half,
nrpara'e uliltlv 3.5O0 nawlin
Dbj. plastered gar. EM 41231. i

'II

ATTENTION!
Investors
Contractors

1 acre business site with a real
future. Highway frontage of
course. 24 x 60 new metal
nuimmg with concrete floor.
Building lots on rear. Look
this over. An excellent buy at
'wu ana lernu avauame.

$750 DN.
WEST SALEM

A real bargain. Owner moving
up mimner aiaie, c ocoroom,
large living room, kitchen with
eating space, bath, full base
ment. party room, plus work
bench, utility and shower, ga-
rage, sprinkling system. Total
price $7950. $67 per month in-
cludes taxes. Ins. and int. Call
Lucas. Eve. ph: EM

20 ACRES
KEIZER

3 BEDROOM HOME
A rare opportunity and this

property is priced right. Brand
new beautiful ranch home with
family room. Attractive fire- -

6lace. Wall to wall carpeting.
Irch kitchen. Dishwasher. Pa

baths. Double garage. Good
barn 30 x 50 ft. Poultry house.
Excellent soil. Close In, May
take 3 bdrm. home or subdi-
vision acreage in trade If

priced right. Full price $23,500.
On this call Johnson Eves.
EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 S. Hich Th. EM 3,9203

DRIVE by 2041 S. Church. Cull
owner lor information EM

$500 DOWN, or what have you.
iracior, nou.se trailer, etc. on
3 bdrm flrcptnce, birch kit-
chens, Dclco forced air heat,
beam ceilings. $8,1)00, no other
costs, one block North Keizer
Sch. Look for open house
signs. Ph. EM

TRADE
Your 3 bdrm. older home or 2

norms, with al lac tied garage
, to $10,000. East location pre-

icrrcu wun large or corner
lot.

FOR
This wonderful ranch style 3

norm. lamiiy nome, just a lew
months old. quiet paved street,
nice lot with oak trees, bath
and a half, double garage.
Close tn South and priced to
sell at $12,780. Call Jack Jones
for details. Eves. Ph, EM

J0EHUTCH1S0N

REALTOR
1211 Edgcwater Si. EM
2710 So.Conri. PhEM 7874

3 BDRM. older type house, rugs.
nraw u rapes ,v nirs., goott
miMness mi izaxno, wun ga
race, fruit shrubs St Harden
close in No. nr. sch'ls. stores
& buses. Price $7500. Terms.
EM

TRADE
2 Bedroom home Plus large

family mom with wonrihurn.
ing fireplace. Inside uttlllv.
Close In McKtnlev and South
High. Back yard fenced. Fruit
trees. Priced $8300, Trade for
i Den room noine.

Call I!. K. LAYIWON
Eves, EM

Don Dowsldopt

320 Court Ph. EM 4 484

SOUTH WILL TRADE
BEAUTIFUL N. East view, new

3 bedrm. home, 2000 sq. ft.
floor space, liv. rm. x 2.

x 24, Iwo fire-
places, 2 baths, lots of built-in-

Bui It In oven St range,
dble. plastered garage. All this
for $21,000. Will trade for Port-
land properly. 2nd mtg's., con-
tracts, or smaller home. EM
4'8272.

FOR SALE 3 hdritT iTome,
Knglewood, Immed. possession.
1.1O0 sq. ft. Call Dean Pfoiits.
days KM eves EM

summnAN luxury
RUILDEn WILL FINANCE

Beautiful new Bdrm., con-
structed of the finest mater-
ials. Ceramic tile galore, FA
oil, mahogany trim, and many
other outstanding features.
Price $14,500. This In a rary.
builder will carrv mortgage.
Phone DON BELLINGER Ofc.
EM Home EM

TRADK IN
We'll lake in vour old home, re-

model and sell II. Will build
you a NEW home to an it. We
provide financing, contractor.
St blue print. Call DON BEL-
LING Eft Ofc. EM
Home EM

IflOO Fairgrounds Rd

2 HEDRM. home, close In North.
Immed. poHSCHslnn. KM

ENGI.EWOOI) rilst. 4 hdrm.
home, by owner. EM

0PI2N HOUSE
DAILY

VERY nice 3 hdrm. home. 10.12

Redwood. West Ridge Addition
1't Ml. out Wallace Rd. Also
have 4 bdrrn., ranch style,
where Me live, near Schools St

bus.EM
.IflS STATESMAN STREET

4 BDRM. home basement, new
oil furnace vacant good terms,

F. T, Brower Meal KstaU
15 N. Ifilh Sl Ph. EM

E.2 nORM., I7.4.V). F A' fur-
nace. Alt. Gar. EM

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let us solve yntir n me nerds

To Buy. Sell or Rent - Call
Ph F.M 1211 Edgewaiei
Ph EM 2710 So CnmiTi'l.

IT'S TOO WKT
To spade this rich garden solt,

niii you can trim an mr irun
trees, grapen and shrubs on
this choice 'i acre And you
u ill be proud to ha e your
friends drive up to thin at-

tractive C'aje Cod home.
White with green trim. Re-

stricted netghiMrhotd Good
homes. Firt time offered for
Rale, tn close an estate. Drive

out todav and Inspect I h t
choice property Located 150
Child! Ave. North off Market.
Open

Sec JIM W. nRASHKR
Home EM 4 7.188.

Don DoKjektott

IM twit ft-- 4V9 4UH

2(i(l N. HIGH

STATE park: 7

and bath, each wired for range.

separate dwelling on about 3 ae.
goon convalescent nome. Main
furnishings, central heat plant,

$6,500.

range, etc. a smaii cnicKen nouses,
,,.-$6- , 800,

valley soli, drilled well. 1 rm.,

bdrm. house. Vt blk .to grade

lot, good garden spot, on dead

street corner oi. uiaer onrm.
$16,000, terms. Call Mr. Elling.

2T05
M0RNINGS1DE

PHONE EM

CARPENTER'S PROJECT
Unfinished 3 bedroom home on 1

acre of land North of Salem.
Take a look and make us an
offer. WtU see on small down
payment and reasonable
terms. Price 53M. Call Mr,
Stevely.

20 ACRES BROOKS
Fine land that will grow any

ihing, well drained, 5 bedroom
older home. Owner will sell
for S4000 down and terms on
balance. You can make a liv
ing on this acreage If you
want to work. Price $15,000.
Call Mr. Stevely.

or Buy and Finance a Horn

BUYERS AVAILABLE

PUT YOUR CASH TO WORK.

apt. house. Corner lot. Owner
will sell on good terms or take
house for part payment. Calt

matlon.

TRADE FOR OLDER 3 BR.
Used only 2 mo. New 1 bdrm.
home, fireplace, wonderful kit
then. Want home In Ketief
district. Full price 110.500. Call
Mr. Sorenien. EM

DRIVE OUT MACLEAY RD. (l
M7 Connecticut. A nearly new-
borns in a beautiful etttn.
Not large but just right tor
the retired couple.

-- BY

322 NORTH CHURCH ST.
PH. EM

Open House Sat. 3-- 5

4142 Roselle
Co out Liberty Rd.. turn left
at Browning Ave. then right
on Roselle and inspect this
new sparKiing nonie. iarge
party rm., 3 bdrms.. 1'i baths
wun me, rrpi., msinc iiuiii,
FA oil heat and dble, garage.
For construction, quality ma
lerial and dollar wise, ils the
best buy in town. I'rli-- s.2.!i.vi.
Mr. Crawford will show. Eve.
Th. EM

Open Sat. 3 to 5
2168 Mill St.

Come by and Inspect litis well
kept home surrounded by a
lovely fenced yard. Spacious
rooms. 3 fid rms. with possible
4lh in basm't. l'j Bathn.
forced air oil furnace. Located
near school and hus. Musi he
seen to be appreciated. Priced
at $13,500. Edna Morgan will
be in the home to assist you.
Eve. Ph. EM

2 for 1
Located on the same lot. Live
in one and rent he other.
Paved st.. sewer and other
city conveniences. A handy
man could do alright here.
Clo".e to school and bus. Only
$3750. Call Mr. Swnrd, Eve.
Ph. EM

Beautiful Country
Home

Quiet and peaceful setting with
a beautiful view front the rear
living rm.. 2 Arizona sandstone
frpls.. nice den, cedar lined
wardrobe closets, lovely tile
hath, separate dining rrn..
large homey kitchen, fine

rm. with an additional hath.
2 car garage plus storage rm.
or workshon, patio. See this
at $17,800. Call Mr. Crawford.
Eve. Ph. KM

MUST BE SOLD TODAY!

New 3 Bdrms. $400 Dn.

OPEN ALL DAY SAT. & SUN.

Out of lown owner must aell thin weekend. Here only Sat.
St Sunday thli week. Beautiful new 3 bdrm. home, all on
I floor In choice south Village Park location. Only block
to public playground At 2 blocks to excellent Morning-sid- e

school. Home has beautiful hardwood floors through-
out. Birch cabinets, mahogany doors, formica drains. AC
nil furnace, spacious living room with fireplare, l'j baths,
garage, large lot with all improvements. Only $400 total
move in costs to a veteran and apprnx. $75 a mo., or very
low down to Come out to 1020 Ewald St.
or call Mr. Lantz at KM BS Sat or Sun. only. Thll
home definitely must be sold this weekend.

'Brand New 3 Bdrms. $300 Dn.
APPROX. $55 MO. TOTAL COST

Yes. these are 2 of the best low, low down payment homs
available for qualified vets. Out of town owner here only
this weekend St must bcII. Tills home Is located at 423
S. Liberty Rd. and will he open all day Saturday and
Sunday. This home has 3 bdrms. on floor, excellent
perimeter ot heat, good workmanship throughout. On Sat,
or Sun, only call KM and n&k for Mr. Lantz.

DKAN VINCENT INC.
REAL ESTATE DEPT.

EM

AWAY!!
n home to be proud of with 3

Street Within easy walk of stores

EM

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
OR EM

Cast Your Attention
On this home if you want a

good siib.slantial home. Located

Basement, 4 bdrms., 2 baths,
separate mning rm., on fur-
nace and garage. It's the per
feet home for the large family.
Priced at onlv $!)1S0. Call Mr.
Sword. Eve. Ph. EM 2 8048.

2 Bdrm. Special
Out of town owner says "Sell".
It's very attractive, only 3 yrs.
old, lovely hardwood floors,
nice dining rm., beautiful birch
kitchen, large Inside utility rm.
alt. garage, landscappcd. In
citv North. Reduced to $10,000.
Call Kdna Morgan, Eve. Ph.
EM

Make an Offer
On this very attractive

Home. It is spotless and
complelclv redecorated. Ready
for you to move in. Kitchen
and nook are very attractive.
Separate dining rtn. of course.
Priced at $11. 7f0. How much
is it worth too you? For app't.
to see. call Kva Stuarl Eve.
Ph. EM

You Can't Beat This
For excellence In construction.
It's Just beautiful. 3 Bdrms.,
2' i Baths, den, extra large
living rm., separate dining rm.
nice kitchen and 2 frpls. If
son enjoy truly beautiful
homes, voii'll enjoy lust look-

ing this one over. Price $20,500.
Call Kva Stuart. Eve. Ph. EM

Garage
Over 700 sq'. ft. of floor space.
On Ml x in lot. High traffic
location. Full list of equip.
Included lo onerate auto repair
garage. Full price including
land, hldg and equip, only
$1 .500, Good terms arranged.
Call N. t. "Pan" Isaak, Eve.
Ph. KM

FM KM

COZY
2 bdrm. home In the Keizer Dis-

trict Attached garage, large
kitchen sizeable lot with
fenred back vard. f.'ron down
Call John Allison. Eves. EM

FOR RENT
New hdrm. apart ment, rang

rfng. Included. Eves. EM

&

REALTY

BRANCH or COLRATII
LAND CO.

4020 N. Riverjld F.M 4 MM

NO STAIRS TO CLIMB - 3

hedroorni living v dining
T'mtut lovely kitchen
bath utility room at-

tached garage work shop.
Close 1o atoren St bus. Give
Immediate possesion New
roof St paint. Call owner at
EM 4 2714.

BUILDER will sacnflre $1000
houe, two baths, two fire-

place, basement, fine view
and excellent location Will
ronslder trade, Ph. EM 4 5.13.

Out Keizer Way
3 A. Good 2 bdrm home, chicken

houte. hop A garage Mnttly
tn trawberrle A looking fine.
$7 500 Call Ed.

Art Mailsen Rrsjtv
3J8 State EM 3 5W, 1 I eV.

EMPLOYMENT AGENCY
Specialists In office personnel.

Bldg. adj Presbyterian Church
S54 N. Winter EM

Your future is our job.

604 Help Wonted, Men"

LABOR, maintenance, warehou-
sing rcustodi a n. EM

CONTRACT TRUCKMEN
MAKE MORE MONEY

Company representative for
Aero Mayflower Transit Com-

pany Inc. will interview appli-
cants as long distance furni-
ture movers. Applicants must
he over 25 years of age. free
to travel, have good refer-
ences and furnish .late model
tractor. Phone Mr. Wavne
Luby at Multnomah Hotel
Fortland March II throueh
March 16th for personal niter-vie-

WANTED thoroughly experT-encc-

Service Station attend-
ant, prefer Standard Oil train-
ing, state age. experience, and

references. Box 603,
tatesman-Joumal- .

WANT experienced combination
body man & painter for work
on all types ;'ars and trucks.
Apply Gene Teague, Chevro-
let. Staylon. Oic.

ELDERLY handy-man- , part
time. 2 rm. furn. apt. in par-
tial exchange. EM

606 Heln Wonted, Lody
WANTED Woman lo take full

eng. of home, some nursing
involved. Live In. V. E. Coin.
Rt. Box 26 Jefferson. Fair-
fax

WATURE lady for waitress
work nite shift. Exp. not es-
sential. Cupboard Cafe, State
St High. Salem.

USHERETTE al Hollywood The-

ater, Apply Box Office.
WANTEDT Babvsitterr East of

Capitol buildings, your home
O K. EM Saturday.

WANTED Usherettes, "cashiers,
concession girls for
of Grand Theatre. See Mr.
Wirtz at Capitol Theatre.

EXPErTenC E bVe auticla n wa n t

ed. EM 4 3200 or EM

WOMAN for light housekeeping.
Live tn. Ph. EM4J685.

WANTED: Woman, full time
child care, my home, refer-
ences required. EM after
5. It Sat. Si Sun.

I WILL share my quiet country
home with elder! v ladv who
will share expenses. Call EM

160.

TRESS operator. Steady pos-

ition, nawlnif.on's Capitol City
Laundry. 1264Broadway.

CASHIER typist, permanent pn-

lihon. for young woman
ears old. hn tvpe at lcat

42 . Experience is not
necessarv but is helpful. tus
position offers good Marting
yalarv modern pleasant work-tn-

conditions, vacations with
nav frer hoSDltallzatlon -
planned program of advance- -

ment. Call EM for ap-

pomtment. .
fiEAlTICMN wanted. Unusual

advantaces tor ambitious per-
son. Ericn ot New York at

Lipinan's.

609 Commission Work

SALESMEN wanted: An oppor-
tunity to trakt more than
itrin Kep on commisfion

sehng For Information call
EM Salem.

TT7 3
610 ioles Helo Wonted
V ANTED experienced real e-

tate salesman Rawlm Real
Estate. W$ Chemeketa. EM

(jj-

$ftn WEEKLY guarantee to (tart
to right man tllirg m mi( at

tke ove Fuller Bruh Route
EM 3 8.157

AMERICAN Auto Ase' has
onening in thi rrx fff Sie
Pfp falarv k fomm Call
i ti a if, 19 A t nnlv

WE NKICI) I.ISTINfiS

I.IC'KNSKD ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

STATE FIANCE CO., REALTORS

107 S. HIGH ST. PH. EM

F.H A. 01. OR LONG TERM CONVENTIONAL
MORTGAGE LOANS

Eve. Phono- KM J.JSM EM
EM EM II no answer can r..vi wta.

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS NORTHEAST SUMJRBAN
2 BEDROOM

Just listed by Mr. MrOuIre
his home is In very good con-

dition. Lot 64 x lfi.t, bark yard
is fenced and has flowers,
shrubs and fruit. Oil heat,
plastered. Price M0.

KEIZER 2 BEDROOM
This home has eleclrie glass

panel neat, unique entry nan
and study corner. Large lot
with plenty of room for

This is a mighly fine
little home for onlv IHMQ. Call
Mr. Burgess to show.

EVENINGS AND SUNDAYS CALL jH. E. Burgess FM E. H. MrGuIre M 1

W. H. Stevely EM

Our Service Is to Help You Build

GOOD LISTINGS NEEDED

EAST SIDE
One of the largest 3 bedroom

late built homes in haiern lor
the money. Ixits of rlosets and
built ins, Aluminum screens
and beautiful landscaped lot.
Big 2 car gnrajre Compare
with other 11.1500 homes.

l RON
Eves. KM 39.'19.

Don Douclt&M

.12 OCourt Ph. EM

$1000 BUYS 3 bdrm. mod home
in Turner. Lge. lot. ihruhrwrv,
garden. fruit attach gar
Turn E on Kim St. to corner.

,W. J Bell.

PARTLY completed houses on
Bever Drive Good buy for
Carpenter. Iow down pym't.lnancedPhM3 3I3

EAST EN3LEV,:00D

Modern 2 bdrm home Exrel-len- t

Dlt I.g living Rm with
fireplare Hdw. fir Lg ptcture window. Lf kitrhrn Ultl-It-

Rrn Attached garage Nlre
lawn. For particular ak
Ed Ph KM

Evening EM

Oregon Development
(Realtors)

318 N. CHURCH PH. EM 34236

JACOBSEM & Elf, REALTORS

3 gins i oiks in u.ipnni Ding. i nur..vi noue run mm t

downtown. EM tra rotna in Jerri St

ONCE IN A LIFETIME. One
of the nicest laying 5 acres
in the valley. It Is close tn
school, stores and near main
highway. 2 ndrms., each 12 x
14. 3 yrs. old, fireplace, sep.
dining room, 15 x 22 living
room, wall to wall carpeting,
drapes. B2 ft. well. 8" casing,
all pipes, sprinkler heads, love-
ly yard and garden space.
Price II. 500 with terms. Call
Mr. Keene, Eve. EM 2 807 or
Hollenbeck. EM

FAMILY ROOM. Roomy ranch
plan, zo x u ramnv room, n
x 21 living room, kitchen with
Brk. nook. D. garage. Ige.
rorner lot. Price II! AVI, Call
Mr. Jacnhsen, Eve. EM

3 RM furn apt . clean, close
in. EM

I Vim I 1. Mrm Intl
Furn St unfurn. Immd. poss.
1055 Edeewater.

corv. 152 50 mo EM 3 5533 or
EM eve

2 RM. shower A kitchen. 130.
A!) elec. KM

f kitchenette uhfTd.
JW E. Washington. EM

UVK IN rniVACY
PirrURE md- 4 rmt furn

n're rclinre. m W
h'ore. Aduiti. &X 4(V. I

Of If. VII. EM (GREYHOUND BLDG.) 456 N. CHURCH
S. Utxny witcmlor pp u ' '

O


